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Product description

Material: Polyamide (PA 6.6)
Fire protection corresponding to UL 94-VO

Colour: Chassis: RAL 7035

Note: The technical data may vary for UL applications
Product features

To fit busbars: with cross-section height: 5 mm

with cross-section height: 10 mm

Number of poles: 3-pole

For bar systems with 60 mm
centre-to-centre

spacing:

Dimensions: Width: 55 mm

Height: 208 mm

Rated operating 690V, 3~
voltage:
Connection cable: Cross-section: AWG 10

Length: 130 mm

Support frame: Width: 55 mm
Height: 170 mm
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Rated current (max.):

Number of support
rails:

Height of support
rails:

Support rail type:
Packs of:
Weight/pack:

EAN:

Customs tariff
number:

ETIM 6.0:
ETIM 5.0:
eCl@ss 8.0/8.1:
eCl@ss 7.0/7.1:
eCl@ss 6.0/6.1:

eCl@ss 5.1/5.1.4:

Approvals

Approvals:

Declarations:

2017 © Rittal Ltd UK
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32 A

10 mm

TS 55D

1 pc(s).

0.34 kg

4028177502567

85369095

EC001531

EC001531

27370304

27370304

27370304

27370302

ABS

C-UL

DNV GL
Germanischer Lloyd
UL + C-UL

Declaration of conformity
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