Rittal - The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.

OM adaptors with connection cables – SV 9340.460

Date : Jan 16, 2017



OM adaptors with connection cables – SV 9340.460

created: 16.01.2017 build on www.rittal.com/uk-en



Product	descri	intion
FIOUUCI	uescii	puon

Material: Polyamide (PA 6.6)

Fire protection corresponding to UL 94-V0

Colour: Chassis: RAL 7035

Note: The technical data may vary for UL applications

Product features

To fit busbars: with cross-section height: 5 mm

with cross-section height: 10 mm

Number of poles: 3-pole

For bar systems with centre-to-centre

spacing:

60 mm

Dimensions: Width: 55 mm

Height: 208 mm

Rated operating

voltage:

690 V, 3~

Connection cable: Cross-section: AWG 10

Length: 130 mm

Support frame: Width: 55 mm

Height: 170 mm

© Rittal 2017

Rated current (max.):	32 A
Number of support rails:	1
Height of support rails:	10 mm
Support rail type:	TS 55D
Packs of:	1 pc(s).
Weight/pack:	0.34 kg
EAN:	4028177502567
Customs tariff number:	85369095
ETIM 6.0:	EC001531
ETIM 5.0:	EC001531
e Cl@ss 8.0/8.1:	27370304
e Cl@ss 7.0/7.1:	27370304
e CI@ss 6.0/6.1:	27370304
e CI@ss 5.1/5.1.4:	27370302
Approvals	
Approvals:	ABS C-UL DNV GL Germanischer Lloyd UL + C-UL
Declarations:	Declaration of conformity

2017 © Rittal Ltd UK

© Rittal 2017 2